
DOVER MEN’S LEAGUE 2025 

 
Date 

 
Time 

 
Club playing against 

 
Fixture 

 
Dress Code 

 
Post Code 

 

Thursday, 15 May 2025 18:00 Kearsney 2 Triples - Home & Away Greys/Black 
 
CT17 0XF 
 

 
Thursday, 29 May 2025 
 

18:00 River 2 Triples - Home & Away Greys/Black CT17 0LW 

Thursday, 12 June 2025 18:00 Victoria Park 
 
2 Triples - Home & Away 
  

Greys/Black CT14 9AB 

Thursday, 19 June 2025 18:00 Aylesham 2 Triples - Home & Away Greys/Black 
 
CT3 3AF 
 

Thursday, 26 June 2025 18:00 Sandwich 2 Triples - Home & Away Greys/Black 
 
CT13 9BQ 
 

Thursday, 03 July 2025 18:00 Canterbury 2 Triples - Home & Away Greys/Black 
 
CT1 3LJ 
 

Thursday, 17 July 2025 18:00 St. Margaret’s 2 Triples - Home & Away Greys/Black 
 
CT15 6AZ 
 

Thursday, 24 July 2025 18:00 Betteshanger 2 Triples - Home & Away Greys/Black 
 
CT14 9HR 
 

Thursday, 31 July 2025 18:00 Gateway 2 Triples - Home & Away Greys/Black 
 
CT16 2JX 
 

Thursday, 07 August 2025 17:45 Ash 2 Triples - Home & Away Greys/Black 
 
CT3 2DG 
 

 


